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Description

199610030003
27421

10/03/1996
09:05:04

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199603010000
66681

199610030003
27411

10/03/1996
09:05:02

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199603040000
69171

199705010001
33601

05/01/1997
09:49:54

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199509250002
68741

199705010001
33591

05/01/1997
09:49:52

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209240002
11301

199705010001
33641

05/01/1997
09:49:59

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199407130002
19731

199705010001
33681

05/01/1997
09:50:05

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199608080002
55321

199705010001
33671

05/01/1997
09:50:03

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199611070003
71321

199705010001
33741

05/01/1997
09:50:15

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199608020002
50071

199705010001
33731

05/01/1997
09:50:13

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199607230002
37171

199705010001
33721

05/01/1997
09:50:11

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199610110003
39021

199705010001
33751

05/01/1997
09:50:16

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209280002
14971

199705010001
33771

05/01/1997
09:50:19

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209100001
95871

199705010001
33781

05/01/1997
09:50:20

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199407080002
15371

199705010001
33761

05/01/1997
09:50:17

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211100002
62891

199705010001
33841

05/01/1997
10:08:03

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199608230002
75171

199705010001
33831

05/01/1997
10:08:02

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199608140002
63861

199705010001
33811

05/01/1997
10:07:59

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211040002
57711

199705010001
33861

05/01/1997
10:08:06

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199510020002
77241

199705010001
33851

05/01/1997
10:08:05

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211020002
53421



199705010001
33881

05/01/1997
10:08:09

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303220000
77661

199708260002
73181

08/26/1997
10:50:13

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KEITH,
THOMAS S

199211140002
69441

199708270002
75171

08/27/1997
11:12:14

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CYMA
MORTGAGE
CORP

5 94 199708270002
75161

Lot#:1 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:94
Desc:1997-
27516

199708280002
75931

08/28/1997
09:29:49

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GIBB,
RICHARD S

199312010003
82061

199708280002
76231

08/28/1997
10:06:05

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LENOIR,
ROBERT
WAYNE

199412020003
55401

199803270001
08761

03/27/1998
11:07:07

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

21 140 199803270001
08751

Lot#:8 Book:21
Pg:140
Desc:1998-
10875

197608100000
75130

08/10/1976
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

16 389 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:355 Pg:610
Instr
#:19760623000
058220

197702250000
17880

02/25/1977
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

18 776 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:360 Pg:42
Instr
#:19761123000
114060

197703140000
22570

03/14/1977
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

18 923 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:361 Pg:211
Instr
#:19761231000
126990

197801040000
03090

01/04/1978
08:43:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

23 210 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:371 Pg:895
Instr
#:19771130000
128240

197803150000
32430

03/15/1978
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

24 382 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:374 Pg:217
Instr
#:19780201000
012780


