Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
nstrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199610030003 27421	10/03/1996 09:05:04	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199603010000 66681	·
99610030003 7411	10/03/1996 09:05:02	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199603040000 69171	
99705010001 3601	05/01/1997 09:49:54	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199509250002 68741	
99705010001 3591	05/01/1997 09:49:52	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199209240002 11301	
99705010001 3641	05/01/1997 09:49:59	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199407130002 19731	
99705010001 33681	05/01/1997 09:50:05	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199608080002 55321	
99705010001 3671	05/01/1997 09:50:03	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199611070003 71321	
99705010001 3741	05/01/1997 09:50:15	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199608020002 50071	
99705010001 3731	05/01/1997 09:50:13	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199607230002 37171	
99705010001 33721	05/01/1997 09:50:11	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199610110003 39021	
99705010001 3751	05/01/1997 09:50:16	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199209280002 14971	
99705010001 3771	05/01/1997 09:50:19	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199209100001 95871	
99705010001 3781	05/01/1997 09:50:20	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199407080002 15371	
99705010001 3761	05/01/1997 09:50:17	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199211100002 62891	
99705010001 3841	05/01/1997 10:08:03	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199608230002 75171	
99705010001 3831	05/01/1997 10:08:02	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199608140002 63861	
99705010001 3811	05/01/1997 10:07:59	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199211040002 57711	
99705010001 3861	05/01/1997 10:08:06	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199510020002 77241	
99705010001 3851	05/01/1997 10:08:05	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199211020002 53421	

199705010001 33881	05/01/1997 10:08:09	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199303220000 77661	
199708260002 73181	08/26/1997 10:50:13	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KEITH, THOMAS S					199211140002 69441	
199708270002 75171	08/27/1997 11:12:14	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CYMA MORTGAGE CORP			5	94	199708270002 75161	Lot#:1 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:94 Desc:1997- 27516
199708280002 75931	08/28/1997 09:29:49	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GIBB, RICHARD S					199312010003 82061	
199708280002 76231	08/28/1997 10:06:05	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LENOIR, ROBERT WAYNE					199412020003 55401	
199803270001 08761	03/27/1998 11:07:07	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			21	140	199803270001 08751	Lot#:8 Book:21 Pg:140 Desc:1998- 10875
197608100000 75130	08/10/1976 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	16	389			Bk Type:MORT Bk:355 Pg:610 Instr #:19760623000 058220	
197702250000 17880	02/25/1977 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	18	776			Bk Type:MORT Bk:360 Pg:42 Instr #:19761123000 114060	
197703140000 22570	03/14/1977 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	18	923			Bk Type:MORT Bk:361 Pg:211 Instr #:19761231000 126990	
197801040000 03090	01/04/1978 08:43:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	23	210			Bk Type:MORT Bk:371 Pg:895 Instr #:19771130000 128240	
197803150000 32430	03/15/1978 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	24	382			Bk Type:MORT Bk:374 Pg:217 Instr #:19780201000 012780	